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No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

27b Goodman Roshaan Goodman Roshaan Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Mini

2 Assan Owami Assan Owami Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Junior

5 Loreti Brooke Loreti Brooke Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Junior

8 Nkosi Sphumelele Nkosi Sphumelele Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Mini

22 Schussler Rudi Schussler Rudi Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Junior

26 Patel Taylin Patel Taylin 27922 Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Mini

27 Brittz Eugene Brittz Eugene 11983 Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Senior

33 Venkov Sebastian Venkov Sebastian Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Mini

44 Kinyua Kibogo Kinyua Kibogo 1 Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Senior

47 Goodman Durelle Goodman Durelle Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Mini

69 Isidro Antonio Isidro Antonio Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Mini

71 Conradie Rowen Conradie Rowen Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Senior

88 Beradone Diego Beradone Diego Tillotson / Tillotson / LevantoTillotson Mini
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Start Time : 06/08 - 10:16:00 69.12 kph52.080No.26 Patel TaylinBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 20°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 26 Patel Taylin Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 11 52.080

2 27 Brittz Eugene Tillotson Senior Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 11 52.550 0.470 0.470

3 2 Assan Owami Tillotson Junior Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 11 52.877 0.797 0.327

4 22 Schussler Rudi Tillotson Junior Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 10 52.880 0.800 0.003

5 71 Conradie Rowen Tillotson Senior Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 11 53.420 1.340 0.540

6 33 Venkov Sebastian Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 11 54.183 2.103 0.763

7 69 Isidro Antonio Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 11 54.572 2.492 0.389

8 44 Kinyua Kibogo Tillotson Senior Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 11 54.847 2.767 0.275

9 88 Beradone Diego Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 11 55.460 3.380 0.613

10 8 Nkosi Sphumelele Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 10 57.454 5.374 1.994

No.44 Kinyua Kibogo : Nose cone infringement in Qualifying - Best lap time invalidated
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Laps Lap Time

No.2   Assan Owami

1 56.262

2 1:01.098

3 54.015

4 53.182

5 53.690

6 53.543

7 52.877

8 54.008

9 52.989

10 52.945

11 53.278

No.8   Nkosi Sphumelele

1 59.635

2 1:05.088

3 58.230

4 57.554

5 57.454

6 57.904

7 57.979

8 58.052

9 57.914

10 58.054

No.22   Schussler Rudi

1 56.165

2 55.400

3 53.906

4 53.887

5 53.872

6 52.913

7 53.607

8 53.590

9 52.880

10 56.093

No.26   Patel Taylin

1 56.226

2 54.090

3 53.574

4 53.172

5 52.921

6 52.212

7 52.080

8 52.388

9 52.333

10 52.613

11 52.505

No.27   Brittz Eugene

1 55.141

2 54.922

3 53.256

4 52.972

5 52.890

6 53.902

Laps Lap Time

7 52.550

8 54.106

9 52.852

10 53.795

11 58.712

No.33   Venkov Sebastian

1 58.067

2 56.065

3 1:04.812

4 54.610

5 54.705

6 54.911

7 54.413

8 54.321

9 54.183

10 54.522

11 54.774

No.44   Kinyua Kibogo

1 56.688

2 54.207

3 1:03.185

4 55.593

5 55.994

6 55.183

7 55.089

8 55.688

9 55.261

10 55.329

11 54.847

No.69   Isidro Antonio

1 59.418

2 57.947

3 56.352

4 56.095

5 55.827

6 54.893

7 54.572

8 54.697

9 55.297

10 55.834

11 55.143

No.71   Conradie Rowen

1 56.555

2 54.929

3 53.811

4 54.275

5 53.634

6 53.420

7 53.807

8 53.557

9 53.658

10 54.395

11 54.985

Laps Lap Time

No.88   Beradone Diego

1 1:02.072

2 58.892

3 57.722

4 56.686

5 55.883

6 55.828

7 55.580

8 56.003

9 55.460

10 56.707

11 57.513
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Leaders : No.26 Patel Taylin (1-10)

Start Time : 06/08 - 11:51:48 68.91 kph52.239No.26 Patel TaylinBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 21°C        Track : Dry 69.12 kph52.080No.26 Patel TaylinEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 26 Patel Taylin Tillotson Mini 10 52.239 35

2 2 Assan Owami Tillotson Junior 10 6.471 6.471 52.806 35

3 27 Brittz Eugene Tillotson Senior 10 7.540 1.069 52.918 35

4 71 Conradie Rowen Tillotson Senior 10 11.818 4.278 53.073 32

5 33 Venkov Sebastian Tillotson Mini 10 16.202 4.384 53.581 32

6 69 Isidro Antonio Tillotson Mini 10 29.521 13.319 54.731 30

7 44 Kinyua Kibogo Tillotson Senior 10 37.159 7.638 54.312 30

8 88 Beradone Diego Tillotson Mini 10 44.715 7.556 55.105 29

9 8 Nkosi Sphumelele Tillotson Mini 10 55.960 11.245 56.768 28

Non finisher

22 Schussler Rudi Tillotson Junior 5 5 Laps 5 Laps 52.618 -2 Pts 30
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Grid 26 27 2 22 71 33 69 44 88 8

Start 26 27 22 2 71 33 69 88 44 8

Lap 1
Interval

26 27
0.1

2
0.3

22
1.0

71
0.2

33
0.6

69
1.9

8
2.3

88
1.6

44
3.9

Lap 2 26 27
0.1

2
0.4

22
0.6

71
0.9

33
2.3

69
2.5

8
4.1

88
0.7

44
3.1

Lap 3 26 27
0.5

2
0.5

22
0.0

71
1.4

33
3.3

69
3.8

8
5.9

88
0.3

44
0.7

Lap 4 26 2
1.8

22
0.0

27
0.1

71
1.4

33
3.7

69
5.4

8
8.0

44
0.0

88
1.2

Lap 5 26 22
2.6

27
0.6

2
0.4

71
0.4

33
4.3

69
6.7

44
9.0

8
1.7

88
0.3

Lap 6 26 2
4.0

27
0.3

71
0.5

33
5.1

69
8.6

44
8.2

8
3.9

88
0.2

Lap 7 26 2
4.6

27
0.5

71
1.0

33
5.5

69
9.5

44
8.0

8
6.2

88
0.2

Lap 8 26 2
5.2

27
0.6

71
2.7

33
4.7

69
10.6

44
7.4

88
7.3

8
1.9

Lap 9 26 2
5.9

27
0.7

71
3.4

33
4.4

69
11.7

44
7.8

88
7.6

8
3.3

Lap 10 26 2
6.4

27
1.0

71
4.2

33
4.3

69
13.3

44
7.6

88
7.5

8
11.2
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Laps Lap Time

No.2   Assan Owami

1 54.813

2 53.027

3 53.235

4 53.395

5 54.279

6 52.806

7 52.935

8 52.910

9 52.961

10 52.838

No.8   Nkosi Sphumelele

1 59.973

2 57.552

3 57.305

4 57.571

5 57.856

6 57.125

7 57.128

8 57.300

9 56.768

10 1:03.120

No.22   Schussler Rudi

1 56.063

2 52.691

3 52.618

4 53.387

5 53.151

No.26   Patel Taylin

1 54.873

2 52.991

3 52.751

4 52.564

5 52.406

6 52.487

7 52.364

8 52.239

9 52.252

10 52.359

No.27   Brittz Eugene

1 55.011

2 52.918

3 53.142

4 54.111

5 53.666

6 53.567

7 53.180

8 52.931

9 53.089

10 53.165

No.33   Venkov Sebastian

1 56.419

2 55.042

Laps Lap Time

3 54.138

4 53.964

5 53.690

6 54.017

7 54.107

8 53.735

9 53.581

10 53.904

No.44   Kinyua Kibogo

1 1:05.748

2 55.761

3 54.498

4 56.601

5 55.985

6 55.018

7 54.768

8 54.312

9 55.061

10 55.277

No.69   Isidro Antonio

1 58.299

2 55.697

3 55.477

4 55.511

5 55.033

6 55.869

7 54.992

8 54.822

9 54.731

10 55.465

No.71   Conradie Rowen

1 56.041

2 53.389

3 53.073

4 53.558

5 53.089

6 53.208

7 53.701

8 54.606

9 53.830

10 53.995

No.88   Beradone Diego

1 1:01.804

2 56.627

3 56.890

4 58.622

5 56.853

6 56.967

7 57.201

8 55.105

9 55.370

10 55.183
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Start : 06/08 - 12:11     10 Laps = 10.000 km

8
Nkosi Sphumelele
Nkosi

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
5 88

Beradone Diego
Beradone

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

44
Kinyua Kibogo
Kinyua

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
4 69

Isidro Antonio
Isidro

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

33
Venkov Sebastian
Venkov

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
3 71

Conradie Rowen
Conradie

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

22
Schussler Rudi
Schussler

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
2 2

Assan Owami
Assan

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

27
Brittz Eugene
Brittz

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
1 26

Patel Taylin
Patel

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.71 Conradie Rowen (1-2)  /  No.2 Assan Owami (3-10)

Start Time : 06/08 - 13:52:13 69.64 kph51.696No.2 Assan OwamiBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 25°C        Track : Dry 69.12 kph52.080No.26 Patel TaylinPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 2 Assan Owami Tillotson Junior 10 51.696 35

2 22 Schussler Rudi Tillotson Junior 10 7.274 7.274 52.400 32

3 71 Conradie Rowen Tillotson Senior 10 12.545 5.271 53.100 35

4 33 Venkov Sebastian Tillotson Mini 10 15.078 2.533 53.604 35

5 27 Brittz Eugene Tillotson Senior 10 15.679 0.601 52.821 32

6 69 Isidro Antonio Tillotson Mini 10 33.664 17.985 55.037 32

7 44 Kinyua Kibogo Tillotson Senior 10 35.896 2.232 54.245 30

8 88 Beradone Diego Tillotson Mini 10 39.527 3.631 54.816 30

9 8 Nkosi Sphumelele Tillotson Mini 10 58.286 18.759 57.559 29

Non finisher

Not Classified

26 Patel Taylin Tillotson Mini 0 Retired +24 Pts 24
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Grid 26 22 2 27 71 33 44 69 88 8

Start 26 22 2 27 71 8 33 69 44 88

Lap 1
Interval

71 2
0.1

22
0.0

27
0.4

33
0.9

69
1.6

44
0.0

8
2.2

88
0.2

Lap 2 71 2
0.6

22
0.2

27
0.0

33
1.0

69
3.6

44
0.0

8
4.5

88
0.3

Lap 3 2 71
0.3

27
0.4

22
0.1

33
1.2

44
7.0

69
0.0

8
5.7

88
0.1

Lap 4 2 71
1.5

27
0.1

22
0.1

33
2.4

69
10.4

44
4.1

8
2.2

88
0.1

Lap 5 2 71
3.1

22
0.0

33
3.1

27
4.3

69
6.9

44
4.6

88
2.4

8
1.5

Lap 6 2 22
4.9

71
0.8

33
2.6

27
3.2

69
8.9

44
4.6

88
2.3

8
3.9

Lap 7 2 22
6.2

71
1.0

33
3.0

27
2.6

69
11.4

44
4.5

88
2.4

8
6.7

Lap 8 2 22
6.6

71
2.2

33
2.7

27
2.1

69
13.7

44
4.1

88
2.4

8
10.2

Lap 9 2 22
7.2

71
4.1

33
2.1

27
1.5

69
15.9

44
3.0

88
3.0

8
14.8

Lap 10 2 22
7.2

71
5.2

33
2.5

27
0.6

69
17.9

44
2.2

88
3.6

8
18.7
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Laps Lap Time

No.2   Assan Owami

1 55.551

2 54.171

3 52.728

4 51.867

5 52.499

6 52.155

7 51.696

8 52.450

9 51.812

10 52.453

No.8   Nkosi Sphumelele

1 1:00.451

2 58.489

3 58.076

4 58.055

5 57.573

6 57.559

7 58.188

8 58.549

9 59.588

10 58.690

No.22   Schussler Rudi

1 55.881

2 54.289

3 53.518

4 52.755

5 53.732

6 53.947

7 53.041

8 52.848

9 52.400

10 52.491

No.27   Brittz Eugene

1 55.824

2 53.960

3 53.241

4 52.821

5 1:01.399

6 53.250

7 52.962

8 53.194

9 53.160

10 53.028

No.33   Venkov Sebastian

1 56.321

2 54.058

3 53.604

4 54.014

5 54.432

6 54.310

7 53.630

8 53.704

Laps Lap Time

9 53.749

10 53.958

No.44   Kinyua Kibogo

1 57.313

2 56.141

3 56.840

4 1:01.555

5 55.913

6 55.172

7 55.322

8 55.097

9 54.305

10 54.245

No.69   Isidro Antonio

1 57.875

2 56.156

3 56.928

4 57.437

5 55.326

6 55.237

7 55.408

8 55.501

9 55.415

10 55.037

No.71   Conradie Rowen

1 55.098

2 53.645

3 53.771

4 53.100

5 54.015

6 54.830

7 53.248

8 54.008

9 54.309

10 53.614

No.88   Beradone Diego

1 59.630

2 58.679

3 57.854

4 57.994

5 55.937

6 55.118

7 55.418

8 55.032

9 54.959

10 54.816
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Start : 06/08 - 14:04     10 Laps = 10.000 km

8
Nkosi Sphumelele
Nkosi

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
5 88

Beradone Diego
Beradone

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

69
Isidro Antonio
Isidro

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
4 44

Kinyua Kibogo
Kinyua

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

33
Venkov Sebastian
Venkov

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
3 71

Conradie Rowen
Conradie

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

27
Brittz Eugene
Brittz

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
2 2

Assan Owami
Assan

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

22
Schussler Rudi
Schussler

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
1 26

Patel Taylin
Patel

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.2 Assan Owami (1-6)  /  No.22 Schussler Rudi (7-10)

69.87 kph51.525No.22 Schussler RudiBest lap : 

69.64 kph51.696No.2 Assan OwamiPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 22 Schussler Rudi Tillotson Junior 10 51.525 35

2 2 Assan Owami Tillotson Junior 10 9.135 9.135 51.973 32

3 27 Brittz Eugene Tillotson Senior 10 9.279 0.144 52.492 35

4 71 Conradie Rowen Tillotson Senior 10 12.021 2.742 52.613 32

5 33 Venkov Sebastian Tillotson Mini 10 21.129 9.108 53.634 35

6 69 Isidro Antonio Tillotson Mini 10 49.501 28.372 55.347 32

7 44 Kinyua Kibogo Tillotson Senior 10 49.563 0.062 54.841 30

8 88 Beradone Diego Tillotson Mini 10 50.003 0.440 55.462 30

9 8 Nkosi Sphumelele Tillotson Mini 10 50.547 0.544 56.711 29

Non finisher

Not Classified

26 Patel Taylin Tillotson Mini DNS
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Grid 2 22 27 71 33 44 88 69 8 26

Start 2 22 8 71 69 27 33 44 88

Lap 1
Interval

2 22
0.2

71
1.6

27
0.7

33
2.6

8
0.4

44
0.2

69
0.3

88
0.7

Lap 2 2 22
0.0

71
2.0

27
0.1

33
4.8

8
3.4

69
0.1

44
0.1

88
0.8

Lap 3 2 22
0.1

71
1.8

27
0.0

33
6.3

69
6.7

8
0.7

44
0.1

88
0.8

Lap 4 2 22
0.5

27
2.2

71
1.1

33
6.0

69
8.6

44
1.0

8
1.5

88
0.4

Lap 5 2 22
0.4

27
3.0

71
2.1

33
6.7

69
9.5

44
0.5

8
3.6

88
0.1

Lap 6 2 22
0.1

27
4.1

71
2.9

33
6.8

69
13.5

44
0.0

88
1.9

8
1.4

Lap 7 22 27
4.9

2
0.5

71
2.8

33
7.0

69
17.1

44
0.2

88
0.4

8
2.3

Lap 8 22 2
6.2

27
0.2

71
2.9

33
7.6

69
21.6

44
0.0

88
0.9

8
0.4

Lap 9 22 2
8.0

27
0.4

71
2.3

33
8.2

69
24.8

44
0.0

88
1.2

8
0.3

Lap 10 22 2
9.1

27
0.1

71
2.7

33
9.1

69
28.3

44
0.0

88
0.4

8
0.5
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Laps Lap Time

No.2   Assan Owami

1 54.950

2 53.098

3 52.729

4 52.227

5 51.987

6 51.973

7 57.864

8 52.791

9 53.322

10 53.054

No.8   Nkosi Sphumelele

1 1:00.641

2 57.982

3 57.925

4 57.592

5 56.879

6 57.029

7 56.823

8 56.711

9 56.964

10 56.788

No.22   Schussler Rudi

1 55.173

2 52.940

3 52.795

4 52.603

5 51.877

6 51.722

7 52.280

8 52.014

9 51.525

10 51.920

No.27   Brittz Eugene

1 57.089

2 52.746

3 52.492

4 52.902

5 52.768

6 52.747

7 53.067

8 53.582

9 53.489

10 52.758

No.33   Venkov Sebastian

1 59.621

2 54.989

3 53.922

4 53.787

5 54.459

6 53.648

7 53.659

8 53.743

Laps Lap Time

9 53.634

10 53.924

No.44   Kinyua Kibogo

1 59.988

2 58.034

3 57.766

4 55.904

5 54.841

6 57.184

7 57.496

8 58.022

9 56.853

10 57.390

No.69   Isidro Antonio

1 1:00.876

2 57.578

3 56.989

4 55.717

5 55.347

6 57.704

7 57.256

8 58.210

9 56.852

10 57.426

No.71   Conradie Rowen

1 56.700

2 53.318

3 52.613

4 54.085

5 53.790

6 53.559

7 53.421

8 53.181

9 52.967

10 53.102

No.88   Beradone Diego

1 1:01.009

2 57.780

3 57.833

4 57.026

5 56.559

6 55.462

7 55.968

8 58.551

9 57.103

10 56.587
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Document 9

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Tillotson

Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 
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Start : 06/08 - 15:43     10 Laps = 10.000 km

26
Patel Taylin
Patel

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
5 8

Nkosi Sphumelele
Nkosi

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

69
Isidro Antonio
Isidro

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
4 88

Beradone Diego
Beradone

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

44
Kinyua Kibogo
Kinyua

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
3 33

Venkov Sebastian
Venkov

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

71
Conradie Rowen
Conradie

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
2 27

Brittz Eugene
Brittz

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

22
Schussler Rudi
Schussler

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto
1 2

Assan Owami
Assan

Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Document 11

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Tillotson

Best Racing Lap
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 22 Schussler Rudi Tillotson Junior Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 52.618 52.400 51.525

2 2 Assan Owami Tillotson Junior Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 52.806 51.696 51.973

3 26 Patel Taylin Tillotson Mini 27922 Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 52.239

4 27 Brittz Eugene Tillotson Senior 11983 Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 52.918 52.821 52.492

5 71 Conradie Rowen Tillotson Senior Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 53.073 53.100 52.613

6 33 Venkov Sebastian Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 53.581 53.604 53.634

7 44 Kinyua Kibogo Tillotson Senior 1 Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 54.312 54.245 54.841

8 69 Isidro Antonio Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 54.731 55.037 55.347

9 88 Beradone Diego Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 55.105 54.816 55.462

10 8 Nkosi Sphumelele Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 56.768 57.559 56.711
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Document 12

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Tillotson

Tillotson Mini Overall Result

Results 
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 33 Venkov Sebastian Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 32 35 35 102

2 69 Isidro Antonio Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 30 32 32 94

3 88 Beradone Diego Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 29 30 30 89

4 8 Nkosi Sphumelele Tillotson Mini Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 28 29 29 86

5 26 Patel Taylin Tillotson Mini 27922 Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 35 24 0 59
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Document 13

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Tillotson

Tillotson Junior Overall Result

Results 
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 2 Assan Owami Tillotson Junior Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 35 35 32 102

2 22 Schussler Rudi Tillotson Junior Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 30 32 35 97



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

Tillotson
 Invitational

Tillotson
 Invitational

Document 14

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Tillotson

Tillotson Senior Overall Result

Results 
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 27 Brittz Eugene Tillotson Senior11983 Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 35 32 35 102

2 71 Conradie Rowen Tillotson Senior Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 32 35 32 99

3 44 Kinyua Kibogo Tillotson Senior1 Tillotson / Tillotson / Levanto 30 30 30 90
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